
02.08.2024AM

9:00 Cursa 1 K1 B J I 1000m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2008 4:11.160

2 8 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 4:14.759

3 2 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 4:30.940

4 6 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 4:31.373

5 7 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 4:31.720

6 3 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 4:38.678

5 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Manta Mihai 2008 DNS

9:10 Cursa 2 K1 B J I 1000m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 4:15.896

2 5 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 4:16.590

3 8 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 4:18.038

4 7 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 4:18.344

5 2 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut  2007 4:31.605

6 4 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 4:54.985

7 3 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 5:17.917

9:20 Cursa 3 K1 B J I 1000m Seria 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 4:15.349

2 6 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 4:23.051

3 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 4:30.049

4 5 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 4:32.587

5 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 4:32.998

2 CSM ARAD Szczesnowski Jakub 2008 DNS

7 SIMARED BAIAMARE Onea Rafael 2008 DNS

9:30 Cursa 4 K1 F J I 500m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:10.610

2 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 2:19.120

3 7 CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI Nastase Bianca 2008 2:24.310

4 6 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Rosioru Arina 2007 2:27.040

5 4 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Chitic Valentina 2008 2:28.130

6 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Maier Melissa 2008 2:29.890

9:40 Cursa 5 K1 F J I 500m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 2:15.690

2 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 2:20.511

3 5 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:23.835

4 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Stamburici Cristiana 2007 2:26.678

5 6 CSS ORSOVA Chimilevschi Ioana 2008 2:32.546

6 8 SCL SIRETUL COSMESTI Tanasa Alexandra 2008 2:38.119
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9:50 Cursa 6 C1 B J I dr 1000m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 4:23.626

2 3 CS LT DABULENI Gherlan Eduard 2008 4:24.526

3 7 CSM DANUBIU TULCEA Chilug Vlad 2007 4:34.146

4 9 CS LT DABULENI Staicut Daniel 2008 4:35.292

5 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Boboc Sebastian Ionut 2007 4:48.418

6 8 CSS ORSOVA Rusu Dragos 2008 4:48.767

7 5 CS LT DABULENI Toc Catalin  2009 4:49.900

8 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Serafinceanu George 2008 5:05.245

10:00 Cursa 7 C1 B J I st 1000m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CSS ORSOVA Rusu Paul 2007 4:28.211

2 1 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 4:29.828

3 3 CSM BRAILA Stoian Eduard 2009 4:36.512

4 5 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Costas Cristian 2009 4:44.863

5 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Arama Viorel Michel 2008 4:47.666

6 7 CS LT DABULENI Cioara Ionut 2008 4:49.393

7 9 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Doischinescu David 2008 5:02.109

8 6 CSS ORSOVA Lavric Gheorghe 2008 5:07.782

9 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009 5:08.309

10:20 Cursa 8 K1 B J I 1000m SF 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 4:16.638

2 4 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 4:17.959

3 7 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 4:18.157

4 2 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut  2007 4:21.967

5 3 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 4:33.827

6 6 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 4:39.767

7 1 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 4:44.635

8 9 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 5:12.422

10:30 Cursa 9 K1 B J I 1000m SF2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 4:15.318

2 3 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 4:16.358

3 4 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 4:16.694

4 6 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 4:31.541

5 2 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 4:32.915

6 7 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 4:33.154

7 8 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 4:46.733

10:50 Cursa 10 K1 F J I 500m SF
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Rosioru Arina 2007 2:24.234

2 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Stamburici Cristiana 2007 2:24.787

3 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Maier Melissa 2008 2:25.418

4 6 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Chitic Valentina 2008 2:25.849

5 3 CSS ORSOVA Chimilevschi Ioana 2008 2:29.508

6 7 SCL SIRETUL COSMESTI Tanasa Alexandra 2008 2:33.372
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11:00 Cursa 11 C1 F J I dr + st 500m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 ST 2:32.870

2 6 CSS ORSOVA Stelea Daniela 2008 ST 2:37.780

3 3 CSS ORSOVA Ciotau Clara 2008 DR 2:42.330

4 7 CSS GALATI Gherase Sofia 2008 ST 2:55.910

5 5 CSM DANUBIU TULCEA Razem Cristina 2008 DR 3:21.500

11:20 Cursa 12 K1 B J I 500m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 1:58.956

2 2 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 2:01.948

3 8 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 2:02.185

4 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 2:06.439

5 5 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 2:11.529

6 3 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 2:11.769

7 6 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 2:17.340

11:30 Cursa 13 K1 B J I 500m Seria 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Seria 2

1 2 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 1:52.158

2 3 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 1:54.880

3 7 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 1:58.993

4 8 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 1:59.693

5 5 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 2:02.682

6 6 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut 2007 2:07.926

7 4 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 2:14.891

11:40 Cursa 14 K1 B J I 500m Seria 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2008 1:56.800

2 3 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 2:03.100

3 6 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 2:05.500

4 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 2:06.130

5 2 CSM ARAD Szczesnowski Jakub 2008 2:30.360

5 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Manta Mihai 2008 DNS

7 SIMARED BAIAMARE Onea Rafael 2008 DNS

11:50 Cursa 15 K1 F J I 500m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:09.292

2 4 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 2:14.452

3 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 2:14.945

4 3 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 2:15.514

5 2 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:21.451

6 7 CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI Nastase Bianca 2008 2:22.328

7 8 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Rosioru Arina 2007 2:23.624

8 1 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Stamburici Cristiana 2007 2:25.360

9 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Maier Melissa 2008 2:26.194
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02.08.2024PM
16:00 Cursa 16 K1 B J I 500m SF 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 2:00.531

2 6 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 2:02.223

3 4 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 2:03.880

4 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 2:05.716

5 8 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 2:09.936

6 5 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 2:12.546

7 1 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 2:12.900

8 3 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 2:23.300

16:10 Cursa 17 K1 B J I 500m SF 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 1:53.996

2 4 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 1:56.315

3 3 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 1:56.643

4 8 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut 2007 1:58.583

5 6 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 2:07.586

6 7 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 2:16.428

7 1 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 2:17.161

8 2 CSM ARAD Szczesnowski Jakub 2008 2:41.761

16:20 Cursa 18 C1 BJ I st 500m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 1 CSS ORSOVA Rusu Paul 2007 1:59.905

2 8 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Costas Cristian 2009 2:01.069

3 3 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 2:02.469

4 6 CSM BRAILA Stoian Eduard 2009 2:07.478

5 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Arama Viorel Michel 2008 2:10.782

6 7 CS LT DABULENI Cioara Ionut 2008 2:15.488

7 2 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Doischinescu David 2008 2:19.594

8 5 CSS ORSOVA Lavric Gheorghe 2008 2:20.554

9 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009 2:23.051

16:30 Cursa 19 C1 B J I dr 500m Finala
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 9 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 1:59.141

2 5 CS LT DABULENI Gherlan Eduard 2008 2:03.040

3 6 CSM DANUBIU TULCEA Chilug Vlad 2007 2:04.965

4 2 CS LT DABULENI Staicut Daniel 2008 2:06.460

5 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Serafinceanu George 2008 2:07.953

6 7 CS LT DABULENI Toc Catalin  2009 2:11.581

7 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Boboc Sebastian Ionut 2007 2:12.894

8 8 CSS ORSOVA Rusu Dragos 2008 2:22.150

16:50 Cursa 20 K1 B J I 500m Finala B
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 1:59.859

2 6 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 2:02.273

3 4 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut 2007 2:03.298

4 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 2:05.958

5 9 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 2:09.458

6 3 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 2:09.967

7 1 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 2:12.404

8 2 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 2:12.772

9 8 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 2:16.127
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17:00 Cursa 21 K1 B J I 500m Finala A
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 1:54.580

2 7 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 1:56.988

3 6 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2008 1:57.931

4 5 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 1:59.640

5 1 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 2:00.154

6 2 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 2:00.899

7 9 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 2:02.037

8 3 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 2:04.316

9 8 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 2:06.402

17:20 Cursa 22 C1 F J I dr + st 200m Finala 
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 ST 0:59.435

2 3 CSS ORSOVA Ciotau Clara 2008 DR 1:00.143

3 8 CSS ORSOVA Stelea Daniela 2008 ST 1:00.932

4 7 CSS GALATI Gherase Sofia 2008 ST 1:08.478

5 6 CSM DANUBIU TULCEA Razem Cristina 2008 DR 1:22.875

17:40 Cursa 23 K1 B J I 1000m Finala B
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS ORSOVA Spoiala Ionut  2007 4:29.581

2 4 CSS ORSOVA Zapalia Rares 2008 4:31.735

3 3 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Campeanu Fanica  2007 4:32.025

4 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 4:32.194

5 6 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 4:34.011

6 8 ASC WEST SPORT ARAD Szarkozi Arthur 2008 4:55.503

7 2 CSL SIRETUL COSMESTI Rosu Andrei 2007 4:56.165

8 1 CSS ORSOVA Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 4:56.928

9 9 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 5:14.119

17:50 Cursa 24 K1 B J I 1000m Finala A
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 4:09.351

2 3 CSS ORSOVA Gemanar Sebastian 2008 4:13.991

3 7 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Pescar Andrei 2007 4:15.434

4 2 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 4:16.263

5 6 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 4:17.418

6 5 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2008 4:19.714

7 1 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 4:20.300

8 8 CSS ORSOVA Rotundu Titus 2008 4:21.293

9 9 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Diaconescu Luca 2008 4:30.958
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